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Basic features
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Display/Operation
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Electrical connection
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Electrical data
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M12x1

0.15 pF

10-30VDC

DC-13
50 Hz
10 mA
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1 mA
24V
200 mA
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Environmental conditions
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Material
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-25..70 °C
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PNP - EFf82 (NO)
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Connector Drawings
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Wiring Diagrams (Schematic)
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Mechanical data
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Range/Distance
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100 x 21 x 60 mm
40 Nm
100x21x60
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16 mm
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20 mm
15.0 %
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20 mm
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